1-866-9-OHMITE • Int’l 1-847-258-0300 • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com 1
AHM Series
Dual stage medical grade EMI Filter
(continued)
These series range of double stage
filters with low leakage give superior
performance when used in applications
with low Impedance loads controlling

Current ratings 1A to 50A @40°C
High Potential test voltage L to G 2120Vdc for 1 Minute; L to L 1414Vdc for 1 Minute
Design corresponding to UL 60939-3, CSA 22.2 No.8-13 and IEC 60939
Overload Capability 135% of Rated current for 15 min.
Flammability corresponding to UL 94 V-0
Temperature range -25°C to +85ºC
Climatic Category 25/85/21
Recommended Torque (Nm) M5: 1.0-2.0; M6: 1.25 – 2.5; M8: 2.5-5; M10: 3.5-7
  Rated
Standard current              Termination Weight
Part No. @40°C Tab Screw (g)
AHM-01 1A 6.3 x 0.8  125
AHM-02 2A 6.3 x 0.8  125
AHM-03 3A 6.3 x 0.8  170
AHM-06 6A 6.3 x 0.8  170
AHM-10 10A 6.3 x 0.8  170
AHM-15 15A 6.3 x 0.8  260
AHM-20 20A  M5 650
AHM-25 25A  M5 650
AHM-30 30A  M5 650
AHM-35 35A  M5 1000
AHM-40 40A  M5 1000
AHM-50 50A  M6 2000
1-866-9-OHMITE • Int’l 1-847-258-0300 • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com2
AHM Series
Dual stage medical grade EMI Filter
circuit  d iAgrAM